
LIETUVOS ĖJIKŲ DVIDEŠIMTUKAI 
2006 METAI 
MOTERYS  

1 mylia manieže 
 
7:04.63   Brigita Virbalytė      V.,Al.  85 02 01   1  Vilnius     01 10 
7:27.25   Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   2  Vilnius     01 10 
8:07.14   Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   3  Vilnius     01 10 
8:07.75   Emilija Vaškytė        Pr.     91 05 13   7  New York    03 12 
8:13.17   Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   4  Vilnius     01 10 
8:25.3       Vaškytė                                1  Brentwood   02 11 
          (6/5)                                
 
3000 m manieže 
 
12:26.23  Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   1  Espinho     02 25 
13:39.49  Brigita Virbalytė      V.,Al.  85 02 01   1  Vilnius     01 17 
13:43.15     Virbalytė                              1  Vilnius     02 11 
14:07.66  Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   2  Vilnius     02 11 
14:11.94     Aidietytė                              2  Vilnius     01 17 
14:36.61  Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06  bk  Kaunas      01 24 
14:42.92     Kaselytė                               1  Kaunas      01 11 
14:57.77     Kaselytė                              bk  Kaunas      01 05 
15:01.50  Lina Šidiškytė         Biršt.  84 01 14   2  Kaunas      01 11 
15:04.58     Kaselytė                              bk  Vilnius     02 11 
15:32.18  Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   1  Klaipėda    02 03 
15:33.87  Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Klaipėda    02 03 
15:49.97  Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Šiauliai    02 07 
15:53.98  Indrė Latauskaitė      Al.     88 04 27   1  Klaipėda    01 20  
15:55.19  Laura Sukockytė        Biršt.  79 07 09   3  Kaunas      01 11 
15:55.73  Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   1  Vilnius     12 20 
15:58.04     Šimkutė                                3  Klaipėda    02 03 
15:58.22     Šimkutė                                2  Kaunas      02 25 
16:12.51  Gerda Juozaitytė       Biršt.  84 06 12   4  Kaunas      01 11 
16:15.64  Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   4  Klaipėda    02 03 
          (20/13) 
16:29.26  Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   6  Klaipėda    02 03 
16:37.60  Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   7  Klaipėda    02 03  
16:47.37  Kristina Čeputytė      Š.      91 12 28   8  Klaipėda    02 03 
16:52.18  Patricija Juciūtė      Š.      91 06 10   9  Klaipėda    02 03 
17:25.46  Ramunė Martinkutė      K.,Kėd. 90 05 18   5  Kaunas      01 11 
17:56.18  Laura Jegelevičiūtė    Al.     90 12 27  10  Klaipėda    02 03 
18:28.59  Sandra Matusevičiūtė   K.,Kėd. 89 09 30  12  Klaipėda    02 03 
          (20)                                
 
5000 m manieže 
 
23:16.7   Brigita Virbalytė      V.,Al.  85 02 01   1  Kaunas      02 17 
24:29.4   Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   2  Kaunas      02 17 
25:38.1   Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   3  Kaunas      02 17 
26:02.9   Lina Šidiškytė         Biršt.  84 01 14   4  Kaunas      02 17 
27:18.6   Laura Sukockytė        Biršt.  79 07 09   5  Kaunas      02 17 
27:24.8   Gerda Juozaitytė       Biršt.  84 06 12   6  Kaunas      02 17 
28:51.7   Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   7  Kaunas      02 17 
32:37.3   Aistė Gecevičiūtė      Pr.     87 06 04   8  Kaunas      02 17 



33:42.9   Ramunė Martinkutė      K.,Kėd. 90 05 18   9  Kaunas      02 17 
34:47.8   Rima Smolskytė         Pr.     87 08 03  10  Kaunas      02 17 
          (10/10)                                
 
3000 m stadione 
 
12:28.37  Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   1  Alcanena    03 11 
12:48.70     Milušauskaitė                          1  VR St.Anton.01 14 
13:09.25  Kristina Saltanovič    V.      75 02 20   3  Alcanena    03 11 
13:18.0   Brigita Virbalytė      V.,Al.  85 02 01   1  Vilnius     05 03 
13:28.0      Virbalytė                              1  Vilnius     07 04 
13:32.0   Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   2  Vilnius     07 04 
13:45.8      Aidietytė                              2  Vilnius     05 03 
14:24.6   Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   1  Šiauliai    07 14 
14:33.6   Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   2  Šiauliai    07 14 
14:39.6   Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   3  Šiauliai    07 14   
15:09.76  Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   1  Kaunas      06 15   
15:15.6   Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Valga       05 27 
15:16.0   Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   1  Vilnius     06 06 
15:21.6   Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   3  Valga       05 27  
15:27.8      Strokolist                             4  Šiauliai    07 14 
15:35.5      Buzaitė                                5  Šiauliai    07 14 
15:56.1   Renata Kovel           V.      90 06 10   1  Vilnius     05 03 
16:12.3   Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13  bk  Šiauliai    07 14 
16:13.0      Mastianica                             2  Vilnius     06 06 
16:22.0      Strokolist                             2  Vilnius     05 03 
          (20/13) 
16:44.4   Kristina Čeputytė      Š.      91 12 28   6  Šiauliai    07 14  
17:08.2   Ramunė Martinkutė      K.,Kėd. 90 05 18   7  Šiauliai    07 14 
17:12.1   Aistė Gecevičiūtė      Pr.     87 06 04   1  Vilnius     05 03 
17:17.1   Onutė Petraškaitė      Pr.     90 07 26   8  Šiauliai    07 14 
18:13.0   Agnė Sokolnik          V.      92 09 18   1  Vilnius     05 03 
18:13.6   Rita Mažukėlytė        V.      85 09 18   3  Vilnius     05 03 
18:29.8   Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.    93 12 17   2  Kaunas      06 07 
          (20)                                
 
5000 m stadione 
 
21:48.28  Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   1  VR St.Anton.01 14  
22:30.1   Kristina Saltanovič    V.      75 02 20   2  Lisabona    07 26 
23:31.4      Milušauskaitė                          2  Quarteira   06 23  
24:48.9   Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   2  Valga       05 27 
25:17.7      Milušauskaitė                          1  Llor. de Mar10 22 
          (5/4)                                
 

10000 m stadione 
 
44:44.5   Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   1  Beja        04 22 
45:06.93     Milušauskaitė                          3  Seia        07 22 
45:14.6   Kristina Saltanovič    V.      75 02 20   3  Beja        04 22 
46:57.8      Milušauskaitė                          2  Quarteira   06 23 
52:29.42  Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   1  Šiauliai    07 14 
54:41.30  Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   2  Šiauliai    07 14 
68:36.07  Rima Smolskytė         Pr.     87 08 03   3  Šiauliai    07 14  
          (7/5)                                
 
3 km plente 
 



13:16     Brigita Virbalytė      V.,Al.  85 02 01   1  Alytus      09 16 
13:49     Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   2  Alytus      09 16 
14:08     Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   2  Druskinink. 09 02 
14:16     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   3  Druskinink. 09 02 
14:26        Šimkutė                                1  Alytus      09 16 
14:43     Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   1  Šiauliai    07 01 
14:51        Sabutytė                               1  Alytus      09 16  
15:01        Sabutytė                               5  Druskinink. 09 02   
15:02     Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   3  Livani      10 07 
15:06     Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   2  Alytus      09 16 
15:10        Buzaitė                                2  Gdansk      08 26 
15:13        Stadulytė                              3  Gdansk      08 26 
15:14     Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   2  Alytus      09 16    
15:15        Stadulytė                              2  Šiauliai    07 01 
15:18        Buzaitė                                3  Alytus      09 16 
15:26        Buzaitė                                2  Birštonas   04 29 
15:29        Buzaitė                                3  Šiauliai    07 01 
15:32     Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   1  Zaniemysl   04 22 
15:33     Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   7  Druskinink. 09 02 
15:40        Stadulytė                              3  Birštonas   04 29 
          (20/10) 
15:57     Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   8  Druskinink. 09 02 
16:20     Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   3  Zaniemysl   04 22 
16:28     Agnė Klebauskaitė      Al.     92 04 12   4  B.Mikulaš   06 10      
16:40     Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   5  Alytus      09 16 
16:43     Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   5  Zaniemysl   04 22 
16:47     Kristina Čeputytė      Š.      91 12 28   6  Šiauliai    07 01 
16:53     Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18   9  Alytus      09 16 
16:54     Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30  10  Alytus      09 16 
17:01     Silvija Arbačiauskaitė Biršt.  94 04 02  11  Alytus      09 16    
17:02     Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02  12  Alytus      09 16 
          (20)                                
 
5 km plente 
 
21:30     Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   1  Pechao      02 19 
21:53        Milušauskaitė                          5  Hildesheim  08 27 
22:01     Kristina Saltanovič    V.      75 02 20   3  Pechao      02 19 
22:49        Saltanovič                             2  Vale de Fig.03 18 
22:49     Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   6  Hildesheim  08 27 
24:34     Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   3  Gdansk      08 26 
24:53        Saltanovič                             2  Loures      10 28 
25:23     Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   3  Bergen      06 09 
25:31        B.Juozaitytė                           1  Šiauliai    07 01 
25:53     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   3  Birštonas   04 29 
26:17     Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   5  Bergen      06 09 
26:23        R.Kaselytė                             1  Šiauliai    07 01 
26:45     Indrė Latauskaitė      Al.     88 04 27   1  B.Mikulaš   06 10 
26:46        B.Juozaitytė                           2  Druskinink. 09 02 
26:47        B.Juozaitytė                           4  Dudince     03 25 
26:59        Šimkutė                                2  Šiauliai    07 01 
27:09     Renata Kovel           V.      90 06 10   7  Birštonas   04 29 
27:14        Strokolist                             3  Šiauliai    07 01 
27:16        R.Kaselytė                            bk  Birštonas   04 29 
27:29     Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   7  Bergen      06 09 
          (20/10) 
30:09     Laura Jegelevičiūtė    Al.     90 12 27   3  B.Mikulaš   06 10 
30:20     Ramunė Martinkutė      K.,Kėd. 90 05 18   6  Šiauliai    07 01 
30:38     Aistė Gecevičiūtė      Pr.     87 06 04  bk  Birštonas   04 29 
31:06     Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30   3  Druskinink. 09 02 
31:42     Onutė Petraškaitė      Pr.     90 07 26   8  Šiauliai    07 01 



32:08     Ieva Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 93 12 17   1  Kėdainiai   01 07 
32:24     Rima Smolskytė         Pr.     87 08 03   2  Šiauliai    07 01  
32:30     Sandra Matusevičiūtė   K.,Kėd. 89 09 30   2  Kėdainiai   01 07 
32:35     Monika Matusevičiūtė   K.,Kėd. 92 01 06   1  Kėdainiai   01 07 
32:36     Vilma Gaučaitė         Kėd.,K. 93 03 25   2  Kėdainiai   01 07 
          (20)                                
 

10 km plente 
 
43:53     Kristina Saltanovič    V.      75 02 20   1  Bergen      06 09 
44:16     Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   1  S.Eularia   03 18 
45:13        Milušauskaitė                          1  Azuqueca    02 05 
45:46        Milušauskaitė                          2  Druskinink. 09 02 
46:39     Brigita Virbalytė      V.,Al.  85 02 01   3  Bergen      06 09 
46:43        Milušauskaitė                          1  Grandola    01 07 
47:12        Virbalytė                              3  Druskinink. 09 02 
47:41     Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   4  Druskinink. 09 02 
48:06        Virbalytė                              1  Birštonas   04 29 
48:18        Virbalytė                              2  Gdansk      08 26 
48:29        Aidietytė                              5  Bergen      06 09 
48:45        Aidietytė                              2  Birštonas   04 29 
49:06     Jurgita Meškauskienė   Švenč.  76 08 27   5  Druskinink. 09 02 
54:27     Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   2  Birštonas   04 29 
55:32        B.Juozaitytė                           7  Podebrady   04 08 
55:56     Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   6  Druskinink. 09 02 
56:23        Kaselytė                               1  Kėdainiai   01 07 
56:30     Gerda Juozaitytė       Biršt.  84 06 12  11  Gdansk      08 26 
56:41        G.Juozaitytė                           7  Druskinink. 09 02 
57:08     Lina Šidiškytė         Biršt.  84 01 14   2  Kėdainiai   01 07 
          (20/9) 
57:33     Indrė Latauskaitė      Al.     88 04 27   3  Birštonas   04 29 
57:37     Laura Sukockytė        Biršt.  79 07 09   3  Kėdainiai   01 07 
59:33     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30  11  Podebrady   04 08 
67:10     Rima Smolskytė         Pr.     87 08 03   5  Birštonas   04 29 
          (13)                                
 
15 km plente 
 
1:08:46   Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   1  Cucujaes    01 29 
1:10:01   Kristina Saltanovič    V.      75 02 20   3  Cucujaes    01 29 
          (2/2)                                
 
20 km plente 
 
1:31:02   Sonata Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  73 08 31   7  S. San Giov.05 01 
1:31:17   Kristina Saltanovič    V.      75 02 20   5  Rio Maior   04 01 
1:32:08      Saltanovič                            19  La Coruna   05 13 
1:33:04      Milušauskaitė                         25  La Coruna   05 13 
1:33:15      Milušauskaitė                          1  V.do Castelo03 04 
1:34:03      Saltanovič                             3  V.do Castelo03 04  
1:34:39      Saltanovič                             1  Šiauliai    07 01 
1:35:54      Saltanovič                             2  Grandola    01 07 
1:36:16      Milušauskaitė                          2  Šiauliai    07 01 
1:36:20      Milušauskaitė                         21  Goteborg    08 09 
1:38:59   Brigita Virbalytė      V.,Al.  85 02 01   3  Šiauliai    07 01 
1:39:26      Virbalytė                              8  Podebrady   04 08 
1:39:50   Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   4  Šiauliai    07 01 
1:40:30      Aidietytė                             11  Podebrady   04 08 
1:41:28      Virbalytė                             51  La Coruna   05 13 



1:41:46      Aidietytė                              1  Bydgoszcz   07 22 
2:04:49   Gerda Juozaitytė       Biršt.  84 06 12   5  Šiauliai    07 01 
          (17/5)                                
 
50 km plente 
 
4:28:53   Neringa Aidietytė      V.      83 06 05   1  Iv.-Frank.  10 01 
          (1/1)                                
 

JAUNUOLĖS 18-19 metų  

3000 m manieže 
 
14:36.61  Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06  bk  Kaunas      01 24 
14:42.92     Kaselytė                               1  Kaunas      01 11 
14:57.77     Kaselytė                              bk  Kaunas      01 05 
15:04.58     Kaselytė                              bk  Vilnius     02 11 
15:53.98  Indrė Latauskaitė      Al.     88 04 27   1  Klaipėda    01 20  
          (5/2)                                
 
5000 m manieže 
 
25:38.1   Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   3  Kaunas      02 17 
32:37.3   Aistė Gecevičiūtė      Pr.     87 06 04   8  Kaunas      02 17 
34:47.8   Rima Smolskytė         Pr.     87 08 03  10  Kaunas      02 17 
          (3/3)                                
 
3000 m stadione 
 
15:09.76  Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   1  Kaunas      06 15 
17:12.1   Aistė Gecevičiūtė      Pr.     87 06 04   1  Vilnius     05 03 
18:38.1   Rima Smolskytė         Pr.     87 08 03   2  Vilnius     05 03 
          (3/3)                                
 
10000 m stadione 
 
54:41.30  Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   2  Šiauliai    07 14 
68:36.07  Rima Smolskytė         Pr.     87 08 03   3  Šiauliai    07 14  
          (2/2)                                
 
3 km plente 
 
15:14     Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   2  Alytus      09 16 
          (1/1) 
 

5 km plente 
 
25:23     Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   3  Bergen      06 09 
26:23        Kaselytė                               1  Šiauliai    07 01 
26:45     Indrė Latauskaitė      Al.     88 04 27   1  B.Mikulaš   06 10 
27:16        Kaselytė                              bk  Birštonas   04 29 
30:38     Aistė Gecevičiūtė      Pr.     87 06 04  bk  Birštonas   04 29 
32:24     Rima Smolskytė         Pr.     87 08 03   2  Šiauliai    07 01 
          (6/4) 
 



10 km plente 
 
55:56     Rita Kaselytė          K.,Kėd. 87 07 06   6  Druskinink. 09 02 
56:23        Kaselytė                               1  Kėdainiai   01 07 
57:23        Kaselytė                              10  Dudince     03 25  
57:33     Indrė Latauskaitė      Al.     88 04 27   3  Birštonas   04 29 
67:10     Rima Smolskytė         Pr.     87 08 03   5  Birštonas   04 29 
          (5/3)                                
 

JAUNĖS 16-17 metų  

1000 m manieže 
 
4:48.9    Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30  bk  Šiauliai    03 01 
6:00.2    Ernesta Steponkutė     Š.      90 06 14  bk  Šiauliai    03 01 
          (2/2)                                
 

1 mylia manieže 
 
8:07.14   Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   3  Vilnius     01 10 
8:13.17   Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   4  Vilnius     01 10 
          (2/2)                                
 

2000 m manieže 
 
10:04.5   Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30  2   Šiauliai    01 25 
11:18.63  Ramunė Martinkutė      K.,Kėd. 90 05 18  bk  Kaunas      01 05 
          (2/2)                                
 
3000 m manieže 
 
15:49.97  Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Šiauliai    02 07 
15:55.73  Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   1  Vilnius     12 20 
15:58.04     Šimkutė                                3  Klaipėda    02 03 
15:58.22     Šimkutė                                2  Kaunas      02 25 
16:19.55     Strokolist                             5  Klaipėda    02 03 
16:29.26  Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   6  Klaipėda    02 03 
16:36.42     Mastianica                             2  Vilnius     12 20 
17:25.46  Ramunė Martinkutė      K.,Kėd. 90 05 18   5  Kaunas      01 11 
17:56.18  Laura Jegelevičiūtė    Al.     90 12 27  10  Klaipėda    02 03 
18:07.0      Jegelevičiūtė                          1  Kaunas      12 10 
18:14.18     Martinkutė                             1  Kaunas      01 24 
18:16.50     Martinkutė                            11  Klaipėda    02 03 
18:28.59  Sandra Matusevičiūtė   K.,Kėd. 89 09 30  12  Klaipėda    02 03 
18:29.53     Jegelevičiūtė                          1  Klaipėda    01 20 
18:59.0      Martinkutė                             2  Kaunas      12 10 
19:08.77     Matusevičiūtė                          2  Kaunas      01 24 
19:21.20  Ernesta Steponkutė     Š.      90 06 14   5  Šiauliai    02 07  
          (17/7)                                
 
5000 m manieže 
 
28:51.7   Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   7  Kaunas      02 17 
33:42.9   Ramunė Martinkutė      K.,Kėd. 90 05 18   9  Kaunas      02 17 
          (2/2)                                
 



1000 m stadione 
 
4:28.1    Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30  bk  Šiauliai    09 09 
          (1/1)                                
 
2000 m stadione 
 
9:30.5    Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   1  Šiauliai    06 08 
          (1/1)                                
 

3000 m stadione 
 
14:24.6   Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   1  Šiauliai    07 14 
14:39.6   Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   3  Šiauliai    07 14  
15:16.0   Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   1  Vilnius     06 06 
15:27.8      Strokolist                             4  Šiauliai    07 14 
15:56.1   Renata Kovel           V.      90 06 10   1  Vilnius     05 03 
16:12.3   Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13  bk  Šiauliai    07 14 
16:13.0      Mastianica                             2  Vilnius     06 06 
16:22.0      Strokolist                             2  Vilnius     05 03 
16:35.2      Mastianica                             3  Vilnius     05 03 
16:53.0      Kovel                                  3  Vilnius     06 06 
17:08.2   Ramunė Martinkutė      K.,Kėd. 90 05 18   7  Šiauliai    07 14 
17:17.1   Onutė Petraškaitė      Pr.     90 07 26   8  Šiauliai    07 14 
18:01.4      Martinkutė                             1  Kaunas      06 07 
18:45.5   Eglė Jankauskaitė      Pr.     89 04 22   9  Šiauliai    07 14 
19:04.32     Martinkutė                             2  Kaunas      06 15  
20:34.5   Elinga Maurickaitė     K.      89 11 02   4  Kaunas      06 07  
21:02.92  Gintarė Jacinaitė      K.      89 07 07  bk  Kaunas      05 13   
          (17/10)                                
 
5000 m stadione 
 
24:48.9   Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   2  Valga       05 27 
          (1/1)                                
 

10000 m stadione 
 
52:29.42  Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   1  Šiauliai    07 14 
          (1/1)                                
 
3 km plente 
 
14:08     Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   2  Druskinink. 09 02 
14:16     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   3  Druskinink. 09 02 
14:26        Šimkutė                                1  Alytus      09 16 
15:33     Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   7  Druskinink. 09 02 
15:57     Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   8  Druskinink. 09 02 
17:15     Ramunė Martinkutė      K.,Kėd. 90 05 18   3  Alytus      09 16 
18:08        Martinkutė                            10  Druskinink. 09 02    
18:13     Ernesta Steponkutė     Š.      90 06 14  12  Birštonas   04 29 
18:43     Onutė Petraškaitė      Pr.     90 07 26  15  Birštonas   04 29 
20:07     Diana Tomaševskaja     V.      89 04 13  bk  Šiauliai    07 01 
          (10/8)                                
 
5 km plente 



 
24:34     Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   3  Gdansk      08 26 
25:31        B.Juozaitytė                           1  Šiauliai    07 01 
25:53     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30   3  Birštonas   04 29 
26:17     Julija Strokolist      V.      89 05 09   5  Bergen      06 09 
26:46        B.Juozaitytė                           2  Druskinink. 09 02 
26:47        B.Juozaitytė                           4  Dudince     03 25 
26:59        Šimkutė                                2  Šiauliai    07 01 
27:09     Renata Kovel           V.      90 06 10   7  Birštonas   04 29 
27:14        Strokolist                             3  Šiauliai    07 01  
27:29     Inga Mastianica        V.      89 06 13   7  Bergen      06 09 
27:52        Mastianica                             4  Šiauliai    07 01     
28:33        Mastianica                            11  Birštonas   04 29  
28:45        Strokolist                            12  Birštonas   04 29 
29:30        Kovel                                  5  Šiauliai    07 01    
30:09     Laura Jegelevičiūtė    Al.     90 12 27   3  B.Mikulaš   06 10 
30:20     Ramunė Martinkutė      K.,Kėd. 90 05 18   6  Šiauliai    07 01 
30:21        Jegelevičiūtė                         16  Birštonas   04 29 
30:41        Jegelevičiūtė                          7  Šiauliai    07 01 
31:42     Onutė Petraškaitė      Pr.     90 07 26   8  Šiauliai    07 01 
31:47        Martinkutė                             1  Kėdainiai   01 07 
          (20/8) 
32:30     Sandra Matusevičiūtė   K.,Kėd. 89 09 30   2  Kėdainiai   01 07 
34:12     Eglė Jankauskaitė      Pr.     89 04 22   9  Šiauliai    07 01   
          (10)                                
 
10 km plente 
 
54:27     Bernadeta Juozaitytė   Biršt.  89 03 06   2  Birštonas   04 29 
55:32        B.Juozaitytė                           7  Podebrady   04 08 
59:33     Sandra Šimkutė         Š.      90 01 30  11  Podebrady   04 08 
          (3/2)                                
 

JAUNUTĖS 14-15 metų  

1000 m manieže 
 
4:37.7    Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   1  Šiauliai    01 05 
4:39.43   Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30  bk  Šiauliai    11 26 
4:43.11   Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   1  Šiauliai    11 26 
4:48.08   Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   3  Šiauliai    11 26 
4:56.5    Kristina Čeputytė      Š.      91 12 28   2  Šiauliai    01 05 
4:58.8       Čeputytė                              bk  Šiauliai    03 01 
5:05.2    Patricija Juciūtė      Š.      91 06 10   3  Šiauliai    01 05 
5:05.83   Raimonda Jančaitytė    Šak.    92 11 12   5  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:16.01   Ieva Mickevičiūtė      Biršt.  91 08 14  bk  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:17.74      Čeputytė                              bk  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:20.29   Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30   9  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:21.9       Juciūtė                               bk  Šiauliai    03 01    
5:24.49   Kristina Skomantaitė   Al.     92 12 27  11  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:27.3    Diana Kazakevičiūtė    Š.      92 06 14   4  Šiauliai    01 05 
5:27.61   Monika Matusevičiūtė   K.,Kėd. 92 01 06  14  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:27.69   Jolita Pumputytė       Š.      92 08 28  15  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:35.85      Kazakevičiūtė                         17  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:40.6       Kazakevičiūtė                         bk  Šiauliai    03 01 
6:01.36   Karolina Katiliavaitė  Al.     92 06 18  20  Šiauliai    11 26    
7:09.22   Giedrė Jokimčiūtė      K.      92 10 02   1  Kaunas      11 19 
          (20/15)                                
 



1 mylia manieže 
 
8:07.75   Emilija Vaškytė        Pr.     91 05 13   7  New York    03 12 
8:25.3       Vaškytė                                1  Brentwood   02 11 
          (2/1)                                
 

2000 m manieže 
 
 9:50.8   Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   1  Šiauliai    01 25 
 9:53.17     Sabutytė                               1  Panevėžys   01 13 
10:07.91  Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Panevėžys   01 13  
10:09.5      Buzaitė                                1  Kaunas      12 10 
10:15.95  Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   3  Panevėžys   01 13 
10:17.99  Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   4  Panevėžys   01 13  
10:31.0      Švedaitė                               2  Kaunas      12 10     
10:37.5      Stadulytė                              3  Kaunas      12 10 
10:42.2   Kristina Čeputytė      Š.      91 12 28   3  Šiauliai    01 25 
10:44.5   Patricija Juciūtė      Š.      91 06 10   4  Šiauliai    01 25   
10:49.18     Čeputytė                               6  Panevėžys   01 13 
10:53.72     Juciūtė                                7  Panevėžys   01 13 
11:18.43  Agnė Sokolnik          V.      92 09 18   9  Panevėžys   01 13 
11:24.80  Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30  10  Panevėžys   01 13  
11:40.0   Agnė Šukytė            Šak.    92 06 04   5  Kaunas      12 10 
11:41.0   Monika Matusevičiūtė   K.,Kėd. 92 01 06  bk  Kaunas      12 10 
11:41.1   Ieva Žilinskaitė       Pr.     92 03 26   6  Kaunas      12 10 
11:42.0   Raimonda Jančaitytė    Šak.    92 11 12   7  Kaunas      12 10 
11:44.1      Didžbalytė                             8  Kaunas      12 10 
11:55.22  Kristina Skomantaitė   Al.     92 12 27  11  Panevėžys   01 13 
          (20/13) 
12:01.28  Agnė Juodžiukynaitė    Pr.     91 06 03  12  Panevėžys   01 13 
12:05.1   Monika Grigorčenkaitė  Šak.    92 01 28   9  Kaunas      12 10 
12:05.23  Neringa Tamulytė       Pr.     91 11 03  13  Panevėžys   01 13 
12:05.59  Diana Kazakevičiūtė    Š.      92 06 14  14  Panevėžys   01 13     
12:06.65  Jolita Pumputytė       Š.      92 08 28  16  Panevėžys   01 13 
12:33.1   Karolina Katiliavaitė  Al.     92 06 18  13  Kaunas      12 10  
          (19)                                
 
3000 m manieže 
 
15:32.18  Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   1  Klaipėda    02 03 
15:33.87  Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Klaipėda    02 03  
16:15.64  Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   4  Klaipėda    02 03 
16:19.09     Buzaitė                                4  Kaunas      02 25 
16:29.98     Sabutytė                               2  Šiauliai    02 07 
16:37.60  Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   7  Klaipėda    02 03 
16:47.37  Kristina Čeputytė      Š.      91 12 28   8  Klaipėda    02 03 
16:52.18  Patricija Juciūtė      Š.      91 06 10   9  Klaipėda    02 03 
17:16.15     Čeputytė                               3  Šiauliai    02 07 
18:32.46  Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30  13  Klaipėda    02 03  
18:58.67  Raimonda Jančaitytė    Šak.    92 11 12  14  Klaipėda    02 03 
19:12.31  Diana Kazakevičiūtė    Š.      92 06 14   4  Šiauliai    02 07  
          (12/9)                                
 
1000 m stadione 
 
4:33.6    Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   1  Šiauliai   09 09 
4:33.8       Sabutytė                              bk  Šiauliai   05 24 
4:57.7    Kristina Čeputytė      Š.      91 12 28   2  Šiauliai   09 09 



5:01.5    Patricija Juciūtė      Š.      91 06 10   3  Šiauliai   09 09 
5:06.6       Juciūtė                               bk  Šiauliai   05 24 
5:41.7    Diana Kazakevičiūtė    Š.      92 06 14  bk  Šiauliai   05 24 
          (6/4)                                
 

1 mylia stadione 
 
7:44.32   Emilija Vaškytė        Pr.     91 05 13   2  New York   05 12 
          (1/1)                                
 
2000 m stadione 
 
 9:32.6   Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   2  Šiauliai    06 08 
10:22.8   Patricija Juciūtė      Š.      91 06 10   3  Šiauliai    06 08 
11:33.3   Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30   1  Marijampolė 06 07 
11:33.8   Raimonda Jančaitytė    Šak.    92 11 12   2  Marijampolė 06 07 
11:47.2   Agnė Juodžiukynaitė    Pr.     91 06 03   3  Marijampolė 06 07 
12:36.7   Ineta Jezenčikaitė     Dr.     92 12 17   4  Marijampolė 06 07     
13:50.0   Kristina Bočytė        K.      92 09 24   3  Kaunas      05 24 
          (7/7)                                
 

3000 m stadione 
 
14:33.6   Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   2  Šiauliai    07 14 
15:15.6   Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Valga       05 27 
15:21.6   Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   3  Valga       05 27  
15:35.5      Buzaitė                                5  Šiauliai    07 14 
16:44.4   Kristina Čeputytė      Š.      91 12 28   6  Šiauliai    07 14 
18:13.0   Agnė Sokolnik          V.      92 09 18   1  Vilnius     05 03 
18:40.0      Sokolnik                               1  Vilnius     06 06 
          (7/5)                                
 

1 km plente 
 
4:25      Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   1  Druskinink. 09 02 
4:29      Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Druskinink. 09 02 
4:33      Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   3  Druskinink. 09 02 
4:41      Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   5  Druskinink. 09 02 
5:02      Kristina Čeputytė      Š.      91 12 28   9  Druskinink. 09 02 
5:10      Patricija Juciūtė      Š.      91 06 10  11  Druskinink. 09 02 
5:14      Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30  12  Druskinink. 09 02 
5:23      Raimonda Jančaitytė    Šak.    92 11 12  15  Druskinink. 09 02 
5:26      Agnė Sokolnik          V.      92 09 18  16  Druskinink. 09 02        
5:43      Monika Kakanovaitė     Dr.     92 08 29  bk  Birštonas   04 29 
5:47      Ineta Jezenčikaitė     Dr.     92 12 17  23  Druskinink. 09 02 
5:50      Agnė Juodžiukynaitė    Pr.     91 06 03  bk  Birštonas   04 29 
5:59         Jezenčikaitė                          bk  Birštonas   04 29 
6:12         Juodžiukynaitė                        26  Druskinink. 09 02  
          (14/12)                                
 
2 km plente 
 
9:15      Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   2  Gardinas    09 23 
9:19      Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   3  Gardinas    09 23 
9:56         Stadulytė                              1  Livani      10 07  
          (3/2)                                
 



3 km plente 
 
14:43     Snieguolė Sabutytė     Š.,Kėd. 91 03 22   1  Šiauliai    07 01 
14:51        Sabutytė                               1  Alytus      09 16    
15:01        Sabutytė                               5  Druskinink. 09 02   
15:02     Bernadeta Buzaitė      Biršt.  91 01 30   3  Livani      10 07 
15:06     Agnė Stadulytė         Biršt.  92 01 03   2  Alytus      09 16 
15:10        Buzaitė                                2  Gdansk      08 26 
15:13        Stadulytė                              3  Gdansk      08 26 
15:15        Stadulytė                              2  Šiauliai    07 01 
15:18        Buzaitė                                3  Alytus      09 16 
15:26        Buzaitė                                2  Birštonas   04 29 
15:29        Buzaitė                                3  Šiauliai    07 01 
15:32     Karolina Švedaitė      Biršt.  92 05 26   1  Zaniemysl   04 22 
15:40        Stadulytė                              3  Birštonas   04 29 
15:50        Švedaitė                               4  Šiauliai    07 01 
16:04        Švedaitė                               3  B.Mikulaš   06 10 
16:13        Švedaitė                               4  Alytus      09 16 
16:28     Agnė Klebauskaitė      Al.     92 04 12   4  B.Mikulaš   06 10      
16:29        Klebauskaitė                           5  Šiauliai    07 01 
16:47     Kristina Čeputytė      Š.      91 12 28   6  Šiauliai    07 01 
16:52        Čeputytė                               8  Alytus      09 16 
          (20/6) 
16:54     Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30  10  Alytus      09 16 
17:34     Agnė Sokolnik          V.      92 09 18   7  Šiauliai    07 01 
17:52     Raimonda Jančaitytė    Šak.    92 11 12  17  Alytus      09 16 
18:04     Ineta Jezenčikaitė     Dr.     92 12 17  18  Alytus      09 16 
18:19     Kristina Skomantaitė   Al.     92 12 27   5  B.Mikulaš   06 10 
18:37     Karolina Katiliavaitė  Al.     92 06 18   6  B.Mikulaš   06 10 
18:52     Giedrė Jokimčiūtė      K.      92 10 02  21  Alytus      09 16 
19:05     Diana Kazakevičiūtė    Š.      92 06 14  16  Birštonas   04 29 
19:54     Monika Grigorčenkaitė  Šak.    92 01 28  25  Alytus      09 16 
          (15)                                
 
5 km plente 
 
31:06     Lina Didžbalytė        Šak.    92 05 30   3  Druskinink. 09 02 
32:35     Monika Matusevičiūtė   K.,Kėd. 92 01 06   1  Kėdainiai   01 07 
          (2/2)                                
 

MERGAITĖS 13 metų ir jaunesnės  

1000 m manieže 
 
4:46.73   Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   2  Šiauliai    11 26 
4:54.40   Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   4  Šiauliai    11 26 
4:57.04      E.Urbanavičiūtė                        1  Panevėžys   03 10  
4:58.14   Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   2  Panevėžys   03 10    
5:00.81      Auzacalitaitė                          3  Panevėžys   03 10 
5:08.78   Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.    93 12 17   6  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:15.49      I.Kaselytė                             4  Panevėžys   03 10  
5:15.74      M. Milušauskaitė                       7  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:17.98   Vilma Gaučaitė         Kėd.,K. 93 03 25   8  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:20.89   Gabija Stanaitytė      Šak.    93 07 02  10  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:21.60      Gaučaitė                               5  Panevėžys   03 10 
5:25.68   Erika Stoškutė         Kėd.    94 04 28  12  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:27.11   Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02  13  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:28.77   Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18  16  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:35.25      Stanaitytė                             6  Panevėžys   03 10 



5:36.31   Julita Petraškaitė     Pr.     94 07 15  18  Šiauliai    11 26 
5:39.77      I.Milušauskaitė                        7  Panevėžys   03 10 
5:41.54      Gasparavičiūtė                         8  Panevėžys   03 10 
5:46.01   Reda Balčiūnaitė       Š.      96 02 09   9  Panevėžys   03 10 
5:47.50      Petraškaitė                           10  Panevėžys   03 10 
          (20/11) 
5:47.72   Rita Barčytė           Kėd.    94 10 22  19  Šiauliai    11 26 
6:00.54   Evelina Klimatovaitė   Al.     95 08 24  11  Panevėžys   03 10 
6:04.71   Indrė Žiogaitė         Pr.     94 02 21  12  Panevėžys   03 10 
6:05.24   Vilūnė Mockevičiūtė    Biršt.  93 08 11  21  Šiauliai    11 26 
6:06.97   Aurelija Sokolnik      V.      94 07 09  14  Panevėžys   03 10 
6:09.67   Reda Karčiauskaitė     Pr.     93 02 19  22  Šiauliai    11 26 
6:11.19   Rimgailė Urbanavičiūtė Biršt.  96 09 03  16  Panevėžys   03 10 
6:13.03   Greta Petravičiūtė     Kėd.    94 08 11  23  Šiauliai    11 26 
6:13.96   Miglė Vainikauskaitė   Š.      95 11 06  25  Šiauliai    11 26 
          (20)                                
 
2000 m manieže 
 
10:46.72  Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.    93 12 17   5  Panevėžys   01 13 
11:24.01  Vilma Gaučaitė         Kėd.,K. 93 03 25   8  Panevėžys   01 13 
11:22.69     Kaselytė                               1  Kaunas      01 05 
11:24.01     Gaučaitė                               2  Kaunas      01 05 
11:35.0      Gaučaitė                               4  Kaunas      12 10 
12:23.0   Erika Stoškutė         Kėd.    94 04 28  12  Kaunas      12 10 
12:56.0   Reda Karčiauskaitė     Pr.     93 02 19  14  Kaunas      12 10 
13:02.74  Rita Barčytė           Kėd.    94 10 22   4  Kaunas      01 05 
          (8/5)                                
 

1000 m stadione 
 
4:59.19   Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   1  Vilnius     06 01 
5:00.20   Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   2  Vilnius     06 01 
5:01.15   Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   3  Vilnius     06 01 
5:01.7       Urbanavičiūtė                          1  Jurbarkas   05 26  
5:02.6       M.Milušauskaitė                        2  Jurbarkas   05 26 
5:04.2       Auzacalitaitė                          3  Jurbarkas   05 26 
5:11.08   Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.    93 12 17   4  Vilnius     06 01 
5:11.31   Vilma Gaučaitė         Kėd.,K. 93 03 25   5  Vilnius     06 01 
5:18.26   Gabija Stanaitytė      Šak.    93 07 02   6  Vilnius     06 01 
5:21.6       Gaučaitė                               4  Šiauliai    09 09 
5:21.9    Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02   4  Jurbarkas   05 26 
5:22.2       Stanaitytė                             5  Jurbarkas   05 26 
5:27.8       I.Milušauskaitė                        1  Zilupe      08 19 
5:28.0    Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18   2  Zilupe      08 19 
5:31.5    Ineta Kaškonaitė       Biršt.  96 05 07   1  Zilupe      08 19 
5:35.3    Julita Petraškaitė     Pr.     94 07 15   6  Jurbarkas   05 26 
5:36.83      Petraškaitė                            7  Vilnius     06 01   
5:39.2    Indrė Žiogaitė         Pr.     94 02 21   1  Vilnius     05 03 
5:39.31      I.Milušauskaitė                        8  Vilnius     06 01 
5:44.38   Reda Balčiūnaitė       Š.      96 02 09   9  Vilnius     06 01 
          (20/12) 
5:51.0    Aurelija Sokolnik      V.      94 07 09   1  Vilnius     05 24 
5:51.72   Rosvita Sudeikytė      Š.      93 01 31  11  Vilnius     06 01 
5:52.55   Gita Čepulevičiūtė     Š.      96 10 25  13  Vilnius     06 01  
5:59.84   Akvilė Keturakytė      Pr.     93 11 12  14  Vilnius     06 01 
6:21.13   Greta Petravičiūtė     Kėd.    94 08 11  15  Vilnius     06 01 
6:26.0    Rasvila Gudeikytė      Š.      93 01 31   2  Šiauliai    05 24 
6:27.45   Ieva Andriušytė        Pr.     93 08 07  16  Vilnius     06 01  
6:33.0    Gabija Kriukaitė       K.      93 04 17   1  Kaunas      05 24 



          (20)                                
 

2000 m stadione 
 
10:37.8   Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   1  Zilupe      08 19 
10:42.2   Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   2  Zilupe      08 19 
11:07.0   Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.    93 12 17   1  Kaunas      05 24 
11:07.5   Vilma Gaučaitė         Kėd.,K. 93 03 25   2  Kaunas      05 24 
12:56.0   Rosvita Sudeikytė      Š.      93 01 31   4  Šiauliai    06 08 
13:10.2   Reda Balčiūnaitė       Š.      96 02 09   5  Šiauliai    06 08 
13:16.4   Gita Čepulevičiūtė     Š.      96 10 25   6  Šiauliai    06 08 
          (7/7)                                
 
3000 m stadione 
 
18:29.8   Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.    93 12 17   2  Kaunas      06 07 
18:32.5   Vilma Gaučaitė         Kėd.,K. 93 03 25   3  Kaunas      06 07 
          (2/2)                                
 
1 km plente 
 
4:33      Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   2  Gardinas    09 23 
4:50         E.Urbanavičiūtė                        7  Druskinink. 09 02 
4:54         E.Urbanavičiūtė                        1  Birštonas   04 29 
4:58      Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   2  Birštonas   04 29 
5:00         M.Milušauskaitė                        8  Druskinink. 09 02 
5:03      Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   3  Birštonas   04 29 
5:12      Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18   1  Livani      10 07 
5:13      Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02   2  Livani      10 07 
5:18      Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.    93 12 17   4  Birštonas   04 29 
5:21      Rimgailė Urbanavičiūtė Biršt.  96 09 03   1  Šiauliai    07 01 
5:21      Skirgailė Gumauskaitė  Al.     94 04 08  13  Druskinink. 09 02  
5:21      Ineta Kaškonaitė       Biršt.  96 05 07   1  Livani      10 07 
5:22         Kaškonaitė                             2  Šiauliai    07 01 
5:26      Gabija Stanaitytė      Šak.    93 07 02   8  Birštonas   04 29 
5:27         Gasparavičiūtė                        17  Druskinink. 09 02 
5:28         Kaškonaitė                            18  Druskinink. 09 02 
5:29      Vilma Gaučaitė         Kėd.,K. 93 03 25   9  Birštonas   04 29 
5:29         R.Urbanavičiūtė                        1  Birštonas   04 29 
5:30         Gaučaitė                              19  Druskinink. 09 02 
5:32      Reda Balčiūnaitė       Š.      96 02 09   2  Birštonas   04 29 
          (20/12) 
5:33      Silvija Arbačiauskaitė Biršt.  94 04 02  bk  Šiauliai    07 01 
5:46      Julita Petraškaitė     Pr.     94 07 15  22  Druskinink. 09 02 
6:01      Indrė Žiogaitė         Pr.     94 02 21  25  Druskinink. 09 02 
6:15      Rasa Šeškutė           Pr.     95 02 25  27  Druskinink. 09 02      
6:31      Ieva Andriušytė        Pr.     93 08 07  18  Birštonas   04 29 
6:36      Laura Juodžiukynaitė   Pr.     93 10 13  19  Birštonas   04 29 
6:37      Laura Songailaitė      Kėd.    93 10 18  20  Birštonas   04 29 
6:40      Iveta Mikelionytė      Dr.     97 12 11   4  Šiauliai    07 01 
          (20) 
 
2 km plente 
 
10:25     Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   1  Šiauliai    07 01 
10:27     Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   2  Šiauliai    07 01 
10:33     Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   3  Šiauliai    07 01 
10:38        Auzacalitaitė                          2  Livani      10 07 



10:41        E.Urbanavičiūtė                        1  B.Mikulaš   06 10 
10:46        M.Milušauskaitė                        2  B.Mikulaš   06 10 
11:02     Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.    93 12 17   4  Šiauliai    07 01 
11:04     Vilma Gaučaitė         Kėd.,K. 93 03 25   5  Šiauliai    07 01 
11:29     Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02   6  Šiauliai    07 01  
11:40     Skirgailė Gumauskaitė  Al.     94 04 08   7  Šiauliai    07 01 
11:52     Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18   8  Šiauliai    07 01 
12:13        Gumauskaitė                            6  B.Mikulaš   06 10 
12:24     Gabija Stanaitytė      Šak.    93 07 02   9  Šiauliai    07 01 
13:02     Julita Petraškaitė     Pr.     94 07 15  10  Šiauliai    07 01 
13:26     Indrė Žiogaitė         Pr.     94 02 21  11  Šiauliai    07 01 
13:50     Eglė Rimšaitė          Š.      94 11 07  12  Šiauliai    07 01 
13:52     Gabija Lebedevaitė     Š.      94 12 06  13  Šiauliai    07 01   
          (17/13) 
           

3 km plente 
 
16:20     Ernesta Urbanavičiūtė  Biršt.  93 09 01   3  Zaniemysl   04 22 
16:40     Monika Milušauskaitė   Biršt.  93 03 31   5  Alytus      09 16 
16:41        Urbanavičiūtė                          6  Alytus      09 16 
16:43     Daiva Auzacalitaitė    Biršt.  93 05 19   5  Zaniemysl   04 22 
16:51        Auzacalitaitė                          7  Alytus      09 16 
16:53     Julytė Gasparavičiūtė  Biršt.  94 03 18   9  Alytus      09 16 
17:01     Silvija Arbačiauskaitė Biršt.  94 04 02  11  Alytus      09 16 
17:02     Indrė Milušauskaitė    Biršt.  94 10 02  12  Alytus      09 16 
17:03     Ineta Kaškonaitė       Biršt.  96 05 07  13  Alytus      09 16 
17:04     Rimgailė Urbanavičiūtė Biršt.  96 09 03  14  Alytus      09 16 
17:13     Indrė Žiogaitė         Pr.     94 02 21  15  Alytus      09 16 
17:16     Vilma Gaučaitė         Š.,Kėd. 93 03 25  16  Alytus      09 16     
17:18     Skirgailė Gumauskaitė  Al.     94 04 08   4  Gdansk      08 26 
17:24        M.Milušauskaitė                        7  Zaniemysl   04 22 
18:12     Gabija Stanaitytė      Šak.    93 07 02  20  Alytus      09 16 
18:53     Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.    93 12 17  22  Alytus      09 16 
19:03     Rita Barčytė           Kėd.    94 10 22  23  Alytus      09 16 
19:43     Kristina Boguševičiūtė Kėd.    95 06 11  24  Alytus      09 16 
20:06     Rasa Juškaitė          Kėd.    95 07 23  26  Alytus      09 16 
20:16     Žavinta Samalionytė    Kėd.    94 03 11  27  Alytus      09 16 
          (20/17) 
20:48     Eglė Kuprytė           Kėd.    95 07 12  28  Alytus      09 16 
21:18     Ugnė Samalionytė       Kėd.    95 04 19  29  Alytus      09 16 
21:20     Viktorija Pletkutė     Kėd.    95 12 26  30  Alytus      09 16      
          (20)                                
 
5 km plente 
 
32:08     Ieva Kaselytė          Kėd.    93 12 17   1  Kėdainiai   01 07 
32:36     Vilma Gaučaitė         Kėd.,K. 93 03 25   2  Kėdainiai   01 07 
36:00     Rita Barčytė           Kėd.    94 10 22   3  Kėdainiai   01 07 
          (3/3)                                
 

VETERANĖS  

5 km plente 
 
36:12     Rima Žiniauskienė      K.,Kėd. 69         1  Kėdainiai   01 07 
          (1/1)                                
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